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Laiuse, 20.05.2007

Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

PV
60m
1. 7,9 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
2. 8,1 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
2. 8,1 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
4. 8,5 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
5. 8,6 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
6. 8,6 Vambola Arutee 6.04.1993 Laiuse PK
7. 8,9 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere G

1000m
1. 3.28,4 Vambola Arutee 6.04.1993 Laiuse PK
2. 3.30,8 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
3. 3.35,2 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere G
v.a 2.51,7 Ants Erik Assmann 11.07.1990 Contra
v.a 2.58,3 Tanel Niider 28.09.1990 Contra
v.a 3.11,5 Keijo Piiri 12.04.1990 Contra

Ketas
1. 39,58 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
2. 29,59 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
3. 27,61 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
4. 21,76 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
5. 19,27 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere G

Pall
1. 67,00 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
2. 61,00 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
3. 58,00 Tanel Rungi PÜG
4. 53,50 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 PÜG
5. 49,50 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
6. 47,00 Vambola Arutee 6.04.1993 Laiuse PK
7. 41,00 Alvar Muuli 7.02.1993 Tabivere G

PN
60m
1. 8,7 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
2. 8,7 Sander Saar 29.01.1995 PÜG
3. 9,1 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK
4. 9,3 Jaakkko Lojander 28.08.1995 PÜG
4. 9,3 Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tabivere G
6. 9,4 Taivo Pärnamets 2.03.1996 JG
7. 9,5 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
8. 9,8 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
9. 10,0 Argo Mürk 7.12.1995 JG
11. 10,3 Erik Kesa 6.07.1996 Tabivere G

1000m
1. 3.35,2 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
2. 3.47,2 Taivo Pärnamets 2.03.1996 JG
3. 3.49,6 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
4. 3.55,7 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK
5. 4.18,7 Erik Kesa 6.07.1996 Tabivere G
6. 4.21,0 Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tabivere G
7. 4.23,2 Argo Mürk 7.12.1995 JG
8. 4.23,9 Joosep Lamp 1999 Pala PK



Ketas
1. 25,59 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
2. 21,94 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
3. 18,49 Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tabivere G
4. 17,03 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
5. 16,94 Sander Saar 29.01.1995 PÜG
6. 16,89 Jaakkko Lojander 28.08.1995 PÜG

Pall
1. 56,00 Sander Saar 29.01.1995 PÜG
2. 52,00 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
3. 46,00 Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tabivere G
4. 45,50 Aleksander Gertsjak 30.01.1995 Laiuse PK
5. 43,00 Taivo Pärnamets 2.03.1996 JG
6. 42,00 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
7. 39,50 Jaakkko Lojander 28.08.1995 PÜG
8. 32,00 Erik Kesa 6.07.1996 Tabivere G
9. 30,00 Argo Mürk 7.12.1995 JG

TV
60m
1. 8,5 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
2. 8,6 Kertu Tamm 1993 JG
3. 8,6 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
4. 8,7 Kerli Paltsmar 16.07.1993 PÜG
5. 9,0 Laura-Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
6. 9,4 Pirge Kaasik 5.11.1993 Tabivere G
7. 9,5 Cärolyn Angelika Liblik 13.08.1994 JG
8. 9,7 Kadri Allas 30.10.1994 JG
9. 9,9 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 JG
v.a 8,5 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Contra

600m
1. 1.55,4 Kerli Paltsmar 16.07.1993 PÜG
2. 2.01,4 Laura-Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
3. 2.02,4 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
4. 2.06,4 Kadri Allas 30.10.1994 JG
5. 2.10,5 Pirge Kaasik 5.11.1993 Tabivere G

Ketas
1. 21,01 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
2. 19,87 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
3. 19,51 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 JG
4. 16,78 Laura-Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
5. 16,65 Cärolyn Angelika Liblik 13.08.1994 JG
6. 15,62 Kertu Tamm 1993 JG
7. 15,17 Pirge Kaasik 5.11.1993 Tabivere G

Pall
1. 42,00 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 JG
2. 40,50 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
3. 39,50 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
4. 32,00 Laura-Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
5. 30,00 Kadri Allas 30.10.1994 JG
6. 29,50 Kertu Tamm 1993 JG
7. 29,50 Pirge Kaasik 5.11.1993 Tabivere G



TN
60m
1. 8,7 Anni Eerik 25.07.1995 PÜG
2. 9,0 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
3. 9,1 Kaari Perm 19.04.1995 JG
3. 9,1 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
5. 9,3 Eva Nõmme 16.06.1995 PÜG
5. 9,3 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
7. 9,7 Merily Mägi 1995 Laiuse PK
8. 9,8 Christyn Anelle Liblik 25.09.1995 JG
9. 9,9 Anastasia Bazina 30.12.1995 Tabivere G
10. 10,3 Tatjana Ivanova 29.01.1995 Tabivere G

600m
1. 1.58,5 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
2. 2.03,2 Kaari Perm 19.04.1995 JG
3. 2.03,9 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
4. 2.11,2 Merily Mägi 1995 Laiuse PK
5. 2.13,9 Eva Nõmme 16.06.1995 PÜG
6. 2.16,5 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
7. 2.19,3 Anni Eerik 25.07.1995 PÜG
8. 2.24,4 Anastasia Bazina 30.12.1995 Tabivere G
9. 2.26,4 Christyn Anelle Liblik 25.09.1995 JG
10. 2.55,6 Tatjana Ivanova 29.01.1995 Tabivere G

Pall
1. 37,50 Eva Nõmme 16.06.1995 PÜG
2. 35,50 Sirli Saar 1.03.1995 PÜG
3. 31,00 Anni Eerik 25.07.1995 PÜG
4. 31,00 Anastasia Bazina 30.12.1995 Tabivere G
5. 30,00 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
6. 29,00 Merily Mägi 1995 Laiuse PK
7. 27,00 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
8. 25,50 Kaari Perm 19.04.1995 JG
9. 25,00 Laura Oro 23.02.1995 PÜG
10. 24,50 Tatjana Ivanova 29.01.1995 Tabivere G


